WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/07/25 09:55:34

www.WestAuction.com

Bankruptcy Auction of Goor e's Specialty Children's Store and Distribution
Center

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 6 10:00am PT

Lot
0-001
1-100
100
101
102
110

111
111a
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Title

Goores.com Domain Name
Max-Pak MP7230 Vertical Baler
Mitsubishi FGC25 Propane Forklift
2007 Chevrolet Express 1500 Cargo
2002 Isuzu Box Truck with Lift Gate

Security System - Cameras, Monitors, Power
Supplies

Computers, Servers, Computer Accessories
Romina Wood Crib

Million Dollar Baby Wood Toddler Bed
Munire Lexington Hutch

Munire Lexington Cognac Hutch

White, Wood Corner Dresser

Stanley Furniture Company Door Bookcase and
Narrow Bookcase

Wood Bench

Wood Bookcase

Wood Bookcase

Romina Cleopatra White Hutch

Creations Cherry Combo Hutch

Creations Cherry Carragio Combo Hutch
Creations Cherry Carragio Combo Hutch
Creations Walnut Santa Barbara Armoire Base
Creations Cherry Combo Hutch

Creations Ravenna HB Crib

Westwood Designs Cypress Point Combo Hutch
Westwood Designs Cypress Point Combo Hutch
Creations Cherry Combo Hutch

Creations Chocolate April Night Stand

Munire Bristol 5-Drawer Dresser

DaVinci Emily Crib

Bonavita Metro Hutch

/6

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 8 10:00am PT

Lot

134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161

Title

Bonavita Peyton Hutch
Bonavita Hudson Hutch
Bonavita Hudson Hutch

(11) Bonavita Lajobi Bed Rails

Y oung America Safety Rails, Toddler Bed Kit,
Universal Conversion Kit

(2) Bonavita Lgjobi Bed Rails

Pali Tuscan Universal Rails

Bonavita Lajobi LS Bed Rail

Romina Furniture Bed Rails and Conversion
Kits

Y oung America Wood Bed Rails

Westwood Design Wing Park Bed Rails

(2) Stanley Furniture Bed Rails

(4) Creations Bed Rails

Wood Rails and Slats

Incomplete Bed Rail and Slat Sets

(3) Sets Furniture Bed Rails

Y oung American Graphite Pair of Safety Rails
(2) Wood Headboards and (1) Wood Side Rail
Headboards, Footboards, Bed Pieces

Rolling Wood Box, Storage Hutch, Base with
Drawers

Kohler Bidet

Combo Lot - Cushions, Rain Canopies, Play
Yard Tent, Bedding

Combo Lot - Car Seats, Baby Scales, Seat
Adapters

Combo Lot - Furniture, Mirrors, Guard Rails
Munire Furniture and Conversion Kits
Combo Lot - Furniture, Guard Rails

Combo Lot - Cribs, Mirrors, Furniture
Furniture, Conversion Kits, Guard Rails



Lot

162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Title

Guard Rails, Car Seat Bases
Bedding and Guard Rails

Munire Furniture Mgjestic Curved Top Crib
and Other Furniture in Boxes

Lifetime 6' Folding Table

Lifetime 6' Folding Table

Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs

Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs

Lifetime Folding Table with Adjustable Height
Lifetime Folding Table with Adjustable Height
Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs

Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs

Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs

Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs

Lifetime 6' Folding Table

Munire Newport Hutch

Munire Essex Combo Hutch

Munire Savannah Crib

Joovy Travel Bags, Travel System, Rail Covers
Rugs, Decorations, Clothes

Teutonia T-460 Stroller Chassis with Metro
Wheels

Peg-Perego Tripplet Stroller Base

Britax E9L8063 Car Seat and Base

Cybex Aton Rear Facing Car Seat and Base
Cybex Aton Rear Facing Car Seat and Base
Chicco Keyfit 30 Car Seat

Combi Coccoro Stroller Frame

Combi Coccoro Stroller Frame

Graco GRA Snugrider Frame

Orbit Baby Orbit Stroller Frame

Chicco Cortina Travel System

Chicco CortinaKey Fit 30 Travel System
Crib Sets, Cradle Set, Twin Bed Set

Combi Shuttle 33 Infant Car Seat Base
Baby Jogger City Mini Double Stroller
Uppababy Vista Carry Cot

Bumbleride Indie Twin Carrycot

Stokke Xplory Blue Plaid Summer Kit
Bugaboo Seat Liners and Cameleon Liners
Stroller Accessories

Stroller Accessories, Rain Covers

Britax Stroller Accessories

2/6

Lot
320

321
322

323

324
325
326
327
328

329
330

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

345

346
347
348
349
350
500

501

502

503

12/07/25 09:55:34

Title

Combo Lot - Baby Clothes, Photo Album, Baby
Shoes

Nursing Bras and Bikini Bottoms

Bambino Birth to Potty Set of Cotton Nappies
and Covers

(11) Britax B-Agile Chaperone Car Seat
Adapters

(4) Diono Monterey Black Mesh Cover Discs
Stroller and Car Seat Accessories

Combo Lot - Belly Cast Kits, Books, DVD's
Stroller Cover, Decorations, Baskets

Combo Lot - Baby Toys, Stroller Accessories,
Decorations

Blanket Sets, Car Seat Accessories, Toys

Combo Lot - Bottles, Decorations, Blankets,
Stoller Covers

Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Blaock Sliding Door Gate
Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
Wall Art

Stroller Accessories

Summer Baby Safety Gate Guard

Storage Bags, Seat Protectors, Pads

Twelve Timbers Quote Signs

Painted Alpabet Letters

Serena and Lily 4-Piece Crib Bumper Set
Blankets, Bumpers, Pillows, Car Seat Base

(2) Baby Jogger City Elite Double Rain
Canopies

(2) Uppababy Chico Car Seat Adapter
Combo Lot - Bed Sets, Adapters, Travel Bags
Baby Chef Flawless Formulaby Kidsline
(26+) Monogram Plagues

Pillows, Baskets, Stroller Accessories

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress



Lot
504

505

506

507

508

509
510
511
512
513

514

515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

527

528

529
530
531
532

533
534
535
536
537
538

Title

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattress

L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress
Naturepedic Organic Cotton Crib Mattress
Cradletyme Ultrall Interspring Mattress
Sopora Ultimate Mattress

Starlight Support Standard Crib Mattress
Moonlight Slumber Natural Cotton Mattress
Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box

Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattressin
Box

Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattressin
Box

Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattressin
Box

Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box
Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box

Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattressin
Box

Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box

3/6

Lot

539
540
541
542
543

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
700
701

702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716

12/07/25 09:55:34

Title

Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Premium Crib Mattressin Box

Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
Mattressin Box

Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattressin Box
Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattressin Box
Sertapedic Mattress

Sertapedic Fairview Mattress

Serta Ruby Lane Mattress

Kids Clubhouse Pillow-Top Mattress
Moonlight Slumber Mattress
Sertapedic Arletta Mattress

Display Mattress

Serta Perfect Sleeper Kelan Mattress
Sertapedic Marlin Mattress

Simmons Deep Sleep Mattress
Sertapedic Arletta Mattress
Sertapedic Arletta Mattress

Box Springs

(30+) Crib Bottoms

(30+) Crib Bottoms

(30+) Crib Bottoms

Dell Computer System

Dell Vostro 220 Computer System and
Checkout Set

Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System with Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System with Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System with Cashier Equipment
Dell Computer System

Dell Computer System and Printer

Dell Computer System and Accessories

Dell Computer System and Accessories
Computer Monitors and Accessories

Dell Computer System and Accessories

Dell Computer System and Accessories
Fairbanks 70-2453-4 Scale



Lot

717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726

726a
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735

736

737
738

739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755

Title

Dell Computer System and Accessories
Dell Computer System and Accessories
Dell Computer System and Accessories
Dell Computer System and Accesories
Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories
Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories
Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories
Vertex Standard Hand 2-Way Radio Set
Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories

IVX E-Class All-in-One Digital Phone System
with (20) Phones

(8) Lamp Bases

Hand Truck

Rolling Step Stool

Patton PQH307 Electric Heater

Delonghi SafeHeat Oscillating Electric Heater
Lasko 4900 Electric Heater

Lasko 4900 Electric Heater

Lasko 4900 Electric Heater

Lasko 4900 Electric Heater

Lifetime 4' Folding Table with Adjustable
Height

Lifetime 4' Folding Table with Adjustable
Height

Stainless Stedl Portable Serving Cart

(2) Revolving Glass Display Cases with Interior

Lights

(3) Wood Partitions

Glass and Wood Display Case
Rolling Glass Display Case

Rolling Metro Rack

(2) Office Chairs

(2) Office Chairs

Metro Rack with Handle

Metro Rack with Handle

Rolling Product Display Rack
Rolling Product Display Rack

Perry Scaffolding

Campbell Hausfeld Portable Air Tank
Hugo Portable Wheelchair

Drive Portable Wheelchair

Invacare Tracer EX Portable Wheelchair
Multi-use Hand Truck

Rowenta Steam Pro

4/6

Lot

756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798

12/07/25 09:55:34

Title

Keller 7' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
(3) Mop Buckets

Cyclops 18 Million Candlepower Light
SportSpot 15 Million Candlepower Light
Flotec Sump Pump

Lakewood Pro Series Shop Fan

(2) Eureka Commercial Vacuums
Bissell 3910-R Vacuum Cleaner
Metro Rack

(6) Motion Activated Towel Dispensers
Metro Rack

Rolling Metro Rack Steel TopTable
Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
Rubbermaid Rolling Cart

Rolling Metro Rack

Bosch In-Wall Electric Dual Oven
(4) Brute Rolling Trash Cans

(5) Push Brooms

Sentry D888 Safe

(14) Shopping Carts

(14) Shopping Hand Baskets
Louisville 10' Folding Aluminum Ladder
Pallet Jack

Metro Rack

Folding Step Ladder

Clothing Racks on Pallet

(10+) 50 Watt Flood Lights
Rubbermaid Rolling Cart

Steel Trailer Dock Ramp

Steel Trailer Dock Ramp

(2) Lockers

(12) Boxes of Fluorescent Lamps

(3) Barcode Scanners

(2) Lockers

Lasko NSC-243 Shop Fan

Lasko NSC-243 Shop Fan

Big Joe 5,500 Ib. Pallet Jack

Pallet Mule 5,000 Ib. Pallet Jack
Lifetime 6' Folding Table

Cuprum 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder
Werner 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder



Lot

799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823

824
825

826

827
828

829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
900
901

Title

Forklift Propane Tank

Ryobi 4-1/2" Angle Grinder

Toolbox with Hand Tools

Craftsman 18 Gauge Pneumatic Finish Nail Gun
(2) APC Battery Backups and Phones

Air Hoses and Tools

Hercules 1 Hour Exposure Fire Safe Container
Cuprum 6' Folding Fiberglass L adder

Hand Truck

Hand Truck

Hand Truck

Aluminum Folding Step Ladder

Lasko 4900 Electric Heater

Tool Box with Tools

Ryobi HP412 Cordless Electric Drill in Case
Dremel 300 with Bit Set

Durabilt Tool Set

Lakewood 42" Shop Fan

Lakewood 42" Shop Fan

Pride Mobility Jet3 Ultra Power Chair
Breezy Ultra 4 Folding Wheelchair

(3) Electric Heaters

Dell Computer System

Dell Computer System and Accessories

Dell Computer System, Printer, Fax Machine,
Heater

Sharp Portable Air Conditioner Unit

Craftsman 3 Gallon Air Compressor and Shop
Vacuum

Rolling Metro Rack with Parts Bins and
Hardware

Whirlpool Refrigerator

Rolling Metro Rack with Part Bins and
Hardware

(4) Speakers

Mini Refrigerator and (2) Microwaves
Quick Shade Instant Canopy

Blankets, Pillows, Baby Accessories
UniFlame Charcoal Barbeque

Moving Blanketsin Tote

(3) Office Chairs and (1) Folding Chair
Office Supplies

(5) Pallet Racks

(15) Pallet Racks and Metal Grates

5/6

Lot

902
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916

Title

(6) Pallet Racks
(20) Pallet Racks
(3) Pallet Racks
(10) Pallet Racks
(7) Pdllet Racks
(2) Pallet Racks
(11) Pallet Racks
(9) Pallet Racks
(3) Pallet Racks
(4) Pallet Racks
(2) Pdllet Racks

(4) Sections of Pallet Racks
(4) Sections of Pallet Racks
Dayton Hand Truck

12/07/25 09:55:34



12/07/25 09:55:34

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, March 12, 2012.
Payment Methods.& nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Extended Removal Dates: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm on Tuesday, March 13, 2012 AND Wednesday, March 14,
2012.& nbsp;All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, March 14, 2012.
Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

6/6


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/667

