

## www.WestAuction.com

## **Bankruptcy Auction of Goore's Specialty Children's Store and Distribution Center**

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Mar 6 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 8 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0-001	Goores.com Domain Name	134	Bonavita Peyton Hutch
1-100	Max-Pak MP7230 Vertical Baler	135	Bonavita Hudson Hutch
100	Mitsubishi FGC25 Propane Forklift	136	Bonavita Hudson Hutch
101	2007 Chevrolet Express 1500 Cargo	137	(11) Bonavita Lajobi Bed Rails
102	2002 Isuzu Box Truck with Lift Gate	138	Young America Safety Rails, Toddler Bed Kit,
110	Security System - Cameras, Monitors, Power		Universal Conversion Kit
	Supplies	139	(2) Bonavita Lajobi Bed Rails
111	Computers, Servers, Computer Accessories	140	Pali Tuscan Universal Rails
111a	Romina Wood Crib	141	Bonavita Lajobi LS Bed Rail
112	Million Dollar Baby Wood Toddler Bed	142	Romina Furniture Bed Rails and Conversion
113	Munire Lexington Hutch		Kits
114	Munire Lexington Cognac Hutch	143	Young America Wood Bed Rails
115	White, Wood Corner Dresser	144	Westwood Design Wing Park Bed Rails
116	Stanley Furniture Company Door Bookcase and	145	(2) Stanley Furniture Bed Rails
	Narrow Bookcase	146	(4) Creations Bed Rails
117	Wood Bench	147	Wood Rails and Slats
118	Wood Bookcase	148	Incomplete Bed Rail and Slat Sets
119	Wood Bookcase	149	(3) Sets Furniture Bed Rails
120	Romina Cleopatra White Hutch	150	Young American Graphite Pair of Safety Rails
121	Creations Cherry Combo Hutch	151	(2) Wood Headboards and (1) Wood Side Rail
122	Creations Cherry Carragio Combo Hutch	152	Headboards, Footboards, Bed Pieces
123	Creations Cherry Carragio Combo Hutch	153	Rolling Wood Box, Storage Hutch, Base with
124	Creations Walnut Santa Barbara Armoire Base		Drawers
125	Creations Cherry Combo Hutch	154	Kohler Bidet
126	Creations Ravenna HB Crib	155	Combo Lot - Cushions, Rain Canopies, Play
127	Westwood Designs Cypress Point Combo Hutch	156	Yard Tent, Bedding
128	Westwood Designs Cypress Point Combo Hutch	156	Combo Lot - Car Seats, Baby Scales, Seat Adapters
129	Creations Cherry Combo Hutch	157	Combo Lot - Furniture, Mirrors, Guard Rails
130	Creations Chocolate April Night Stand	158	Munire Furniture and Conversion Kits
131	Munire Bristol 5-Drawer Dresser	159	Combo Lot - Furniture, Guard Rails
132	DaVinci Emily Crib	160	Combo Lot - Cribs, Mirrors, Furniture
133	Bonavita Metro Hutch	161	Furniture, Conversion Kits, Guard Rails

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
162	Guard Rails, Car Seat Bases	320	Combo Lot - Baby Clothes, Photo Album, Baby
163	Bedding and Guard Rails		Shoes
164	Munire Furniture Majestic Curved Top Crib	321	Nursing Bras and Bikini Bottoms
	and Other Furniture in Boxes	322	Bambino Birth to Potty Set of Cotton Nappies and Covers
165	Lifetime 6' Folding Table	323	(11) Britax B-Agile Chaperone Car Seat
166	Lifetime 6' Folding Table	323	Adapters
167	Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs	324	(4) Diono Monterey Black Mesh Cover Discs
168	Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs	325	Stroller and Car Seat Accessories
169	Lifetime Folding Table with Adjustable Height	326	Combo Lot - Belly Cast Kits, Books, DVD's
170	Lifetime Folding Table with Adjustable Height	327	Stroller Cover, Decorations, Baskets
171 172	Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs	328	Combo Lot - Baby Toys, Stroller Accessories,
172 173	Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs		Decorations
173 174	Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs Lifetime 4' Table with Folding Legs	329	Blanket Sets, Car Seat Accessories, Toys
175	Lifetime 6' Folding Table	330	Combo Lot - Bottles, Decorations, Blankets, Stoller Covers
176	Munire Newport Hutch	331	Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
177	Munire Essex Combo Hutch	332	Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
178	Munire Savannah Crib	333	Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
179	Joovy Travel Bags, Travel System, Rail Covers	334	Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
180	Rugs, Decorations, Clothes	335	Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
181	Teutonia T-460 Stroller Chassis with Metro	336	Cardinal Gate Lock-n-Block Sliding Door Gate
	Wheels	337	Wall Art
182	Peg-Perego Tripplet Stroller Base	338	Stroller Accessories
300	Britax E9L8063 Car Seat and Base	339	Summer Baby Safety Gate Guard
301	Cybex Aton Rear Facing Car Seat and Base	340	Storage Bags, Seat Protectors, Pads
302	Cybex Aton Rear Facing Car Seat and Base	341	Twelve Timbers Quote Signs
303	Chicco Keyfit 30 Car Seat	342	Painted Alpabet Letters
304	Combi Coccoro Stroller Frame	343	Serena and Lily 4-Piece Crib Bumper Set
305	Combi Coccoro Stroller Frame	344	Blankets, Bumpers, Pillows, Car Seat Base
306	Graco GRA Snugrider Frame	345	(2) Baby Jogger City Elite Double Rain
307	Orbit Baby Orbit Stroller Frame		Canopies
308	Chicco Cortina Travel System	346	(2) Uppababy Chico Car Seat Adapter
309	Chicco Cortina Key Fit 30 Travel System	347	Combo Lot - Bed Sets, Adapters, Travel Bags
310	Crib Sets, Cradle Set, Twin Bed Set	348	Baby Chef Flawless Formula by Kidsline
311	Combi Shuttle 33 Infant Car Seat Base	349	(26+) Monogram Plaques
312	Baby Jogger City Mini Double Stroller	<b>350</b>	Pillows, Baskets, Stroller Accessories
313 314	Uppababy Vista Carry Cot	500	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib Mattress
315	Bumbleride Indie Twin Carrycot  Stakka Valory Phys Plaid Summer Kit	501	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
316	Stokke Xplory Blue Plaid Summer Kit Bugaboo Seat Liners and Cameleon Liners		Mattress
317	Stroller Accessories	502	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib
318	Stroller Accessories, Rain Covers	<b>#</b> 0.5	Mattress
319	Britax Stroller Accessories	503	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib Mattress
317	Ditua Subilei Accessories		watuess

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
504	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib	539	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box
	Mattress	540	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box
505	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib Mattress	541	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box
506	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib	542	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box
500	Mattress	543	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box
507	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib Mattress	544	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib Mattress in Box
508	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib	545	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box
	Mattress	546	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box
509	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	547	Sertapedic Mattress
510	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	548	Sertapedic Fairview Mattress
511	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	549	Serta Ruby Lane Mattress
512	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	550	Kids Clubhouse Pillow-Top Mattress
513	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib Mattress	551	Moonlight Slumber Mattress
514	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Classic Crib	552	Sertapedic Arletta Mattress
314	Mattress	553	Display Mattress
515	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	554	Serta Perfect Sleeper Kelan Mattress
516	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	555	Sertapedic Marlin Mattress
517	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	556 557	Simmons Deep Sleep Mattress
518	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	557	Sertapedic Arletta Mattress
519	L.A. Baby Serene Orthopedic Crib Mattress	558 550	Sertapedic Arletta Mattress
520	Naturepedic Organic Cotton Crib Mattress	559 560	Box Springs
521	Cradletyme Ultra II Interspring Mattress	560	(30+) Crib Bottoms
522	Sopora Ultimate Mattress	561 562	(30+) Crib Bottoms (30+) Crib Bottoms
523	Starlight Support Standard Crib Mattress	700	Dell Computer System
524	Moonlight Slumber Natural Cotton Mattress	700 701	Dell Vostro 220 Computer System and
525	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box	701	Checkout Set
526	Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattress in Box	702	Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
527	Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattress in	703	Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
	Box	704	Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment
528	Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattress in Box	705 706	Dell Computer System and Cashier Equipment Dell Computer System with Cashier Equipment
529	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box	707	Dell Computer System with Cashier Equipment
530	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box	708	Dell Computer System with Cashier Equipment
531	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box	709	Dell Computer System
532	Moonlight Starlight Supreme Crib Mattress in	710	Dell Computer System and Printer
	Box	711	Dell Computer System and Accessories
533	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box	712	Dell Computer System and Accessories
534	Sopora Ultimate Crib Mattress in Box	713	Computer Monitors and Accessories
535	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box	714	Dell Computer System and Accessories
536	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box	715	Dell Computer System and Accessories
537	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box	716	Fairbanks 70-2453-4 Scale
538	Sopora Premium Crib Mattress in Box		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
717	Dell Computer System and Accessories	<b>756</b>	Keller 7' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
718	Dell Computer System and Accessories	<b>757</b>	(3) Mop Buckets
719	Dell Computer System and Accessories	<b>758</b>	Cyclops 18 Million Candlepower Light
720	Dell Computer System and Accesories	<b>759</b>	SportSpot 15 Million Candlepower Light
721	Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories	<b>760</b>	Flotec Sump Pump
722	Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories	<b>761</b>	Lakewood Pro Series Shop Fan
723	Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories	762	(2) Eureka Commercial Vacuums
724	Vertex Standard Hand 2-Way Radio Set	763	Bissell 3910-R Vacuum Cleaner
725	Dell Optiplex GX270 and Accessories	764	Metro Rack
726	IVX E-Class All-in-One Digital Phone System with (20) Phones	765 766	(6) Motion Activated Towel Dispensers Metro Rack
726a	(8) Lamp Bases	767	Rolling Metro Rack Steel TopTable
727	Hand Truck	768	Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
728	Rolling Step Stool	769	Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
729	Patton PQH307 Electric Heater	770	Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
730	Delonghi SafeHeat Oscillating Electric Heater	771	Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
731	Lasko 4900 Electric Heater	772	Rolling Metro Rack
732	Lasko 4900 Electric Heater	773	Bosch In-Wall Electric Dual Oven
733	Lasko 4900 Electric Heater	774	(4) Brute Rolling Trash Cans
734	Lasko 4900 Electric Heater	775	(5) Push Brooms
735	Lifetime 4' Folding Table with Adjustable	776	Sentry D888 Safe
726	Height	777	(14) Shopping Carts
736	Lifetime 4' Folding Table with Adjustable Height	778	(14) Shopping Hand Baskets
737	Stainless Steel Portable Serving Cart	779	Louisville 10' Folding Aluminum Ladder
738	(2) Revolving Glass Display Cases with Interior	<b>780</b>	Pallet Jack
	Lights	<b>781</b>	Metro Rack
739	(3) Wood Partitions	<b>782</b>	Folding Step Ladder
<b>740</b>	Glass and Wood Display Case	<b>783</b>	Clothing Racks on Pallet
<b>741</b>	Rolling Glass Display Case	<b>784</b>	(10+) 50 Watt Flood Lights
742	Rolling Metro Rack	<b>785</b>	Rubbermaid Rolling Cart
743	(2) Office Chairs	<b>786</b>	Steel Trailer Dock Ramp
744	(2) Office Chairs	<b>787</b>	Steel Trailer Dock Ramp
745	Metro Rack with Handle	<b>788</b>	(2) Lockers
<b>746</b>	Metro Rack with Handle	<b>789</b>	(12) Boxes of Fluorescent Lamps
<b>747</b>	Rolling Product Display Rack	<b>790</b>	(3) Barcode Scanners
748	Rolling Product Display Rack	<b>791</b>	(2) Lockers
749	Perry Scaffolding	792	Lasko NSC-243 Shop Fan
<b>750</b>	Campbell Hausfeld Portable Air Tank	793	Lasko NSC-243 Shop Fan
<b>751</b>	Hugo Portable Wheelchair	794	Big Joe 5,500 lb. Pallet Jack
752	Drive Portable Wheelchair	795	Pallet Mule 5,000 lb. Pallet Jack
753	Invacare Tracer EX Portable Wheelchair	<b>796</b>	Lifetime 6' Folding Table
<b>754</b>	Multi-use Hand Truck	<b>797</b>	Cuprum 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder
755	Rowenta Steam Pro	798	Werner 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder

Lot	Title
799	Forklift Propane Tank
800	Ryobi 4-1/2" Angle Grinder
801	Toolbox with Hand Tools
802	Craftsman 18 Gauge Pneumatic Finish Nail Gun
803	(2) APC Battery Backups and Phones
804	Air Hoses and Tools
805	Hercules 1 Hour Exposure Fire Safe Container
806	Cuprum 6' Folding Fiberglass Ladder
807	Hand Truck
808	Hand Truck
809	Hand Truck
810	Aluminum Folding Step Ladder
811	Lasko 4900 Electric Heater
812	Tool Box with Tools
813	Ryobi HP412 Cordless Electric Drill in Case
814	Dremel 300 with Bit Set
815	Durabilt Tool Set
816	Lakewood 42" Shop Fan
817	Lakewood 42" Shop Fan
818	Pride Mobility Jet3 Ultra Power Chair
819	Breezy Ultra 4 Folding Wheelchair
820	(3) Electric Heaters
821	Dell Computer System
822	Dell Computer System and Accessories
823	Dell Computer System, Printer, Fax Machine, Heater
824	Sharp Portable Air Conditioner Unit
825	Craftsman 3 Gallon Air Compressor and Shop Vacuum
826	Rolling Metro Rack with Parts Bins and Hardware
827	Whirlpool Refrigerator
828	Rolling Metro Rack with Part Bins and Hardware
829	(4) Speakers
830	Mini Refrigerator and (2) Microwaves
831	Quick Shade Instant Canopy
832	Blankets, Pillows, Baby Accessories
833	UniFlame Charcoal Barbeque
834	Moving Blankets in Tote
835	(3) Office Chairs and (1) Folding Chair
836	Office Supplies
900	(5) Pallet Racks
901	(15) Pallet Racks and Metal Grates

Lot	Title
902	(6) Pallet Racks
904	(20) Pallet Racks
905	(3) Pallet Racks
906	(10) Pallet Racks
907	(7) Pallet Racks
908	(2) Pallet Racks
909	(11) Pallet Racks
910	(9) Pallet Racks
911	(3) Pallet Racks
912	(4) Pallet Racks
913	(2) Pallet Racks
914	(4) Sections of Pallet Racks
915	(4) Sections of Pallet Racks
916	Dayton Hand Truck

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, March 12, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Extended Removal Dates: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm on Tuesday, March 13, 2012 AND Wednesday, March 14, 2012. All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, March 14, 2012. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="CLICK HERE">CLICK HERE</a> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**